Dane aktualne na dzień: 24-06-2025 05:30
Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/zasilacz-atx-850wdark-power-13-bn334-be-quiet-p-38324.html
Zasilacz Atx 850W/DARK Power
13 BN334 Be Quiet
Cena 1 240,84 zł
Dostępność Dostępny
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 1390394
Kod EAN 4260052189399
Głębokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
35 cm
Waga opakowania wysyłkowego 4.15 kg
Unit Box Width 0.12
Unit Box Height 0.275
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800 BN334
ManufacturerCode BN334
Moc wyjściowa zasilacza 850 Watts
Nazwa modelu Dark Power 13
Dostępne instrukcje 13.5cm fan
Ilość w opakowaniu 1
Gniazdo mikrofonu 3,5 mm 80 PLUS TITANIUM
Jednostkowa waga netto 2 kg
CnCode 85044030
Category Code PSU
Szerokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
12 cm
Wysokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
27.5 cm
Unit Box Length 0.35
Kolor Czarny
Zasilacz ATX 3.0
Strona glówna dostawcy www.bequiet.com/en/powers
upply/4043
MTBF 100000 GODZINY
Wymiary 175 x 150 x 86mm
DDR 400/ECC Aktywny
Objętność brutto 0.01155 cubm
PSU Peak Output Power 950 Watts
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
Jednostkowa waga brutto 4.15 kg
Opis produktu
DARK POWER 13 850W
NO COMPROMISE SILENCE AND PERFORMANCE
The be quiet! Dark Power 13 850W offers 80 PLUS® Titanium efficiency, virtually inaudible operation, and ATX 3.0 compliance
for next-gen GPU compatibility.
80 PLUS Titanium efficiency (up to 95.4%)
ATX 3.0 PSU with full support for PCIe 5.0 GPUs and GPUs with 6+2 pin connector
Improved frameless Silent Wings fan for virtually inaudible operation
Full-mesh front with funnel shape air inlet upholds the high air circulation abilities
Overclocking key switches between four 12V rails and one massive 12V rail
Active Rectifier + full bridge LLC technology provides unmatched signal stability and extremely high efficiency
Modular cable management for maximum convenience
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold